Cepus 250

Cepus 300
Cepusi 400 F

Cepus 400

Cepus 400 J

Cepus 500 F
Cepus 600 F

Cepus 600 N

Cepus 620

Cepus 600 J
Cepus 700 F

Cepus 8400 N

Cepus 8300

Cepus 8200 J

BeHTUNATOPbI NOCTOAHHOIO TOKA

0630p

Pasmepsl

25x25x 8

30x30x15
40x40x 10

40 x40 x 20

40 x 40 x 25

50x50x 15
60 x 60 x 15

60 x 60 x 25

60 x 60 x 25

60 x 60 x 32
70x70x 15

80 x 80 x 25

80 x 80 x 32

80 x 80 x 38

[pou3BoANTENLHOCTL

=
]
-

2,1
3.2
5,0
9,0

10
135
19
22
24
20
19
29
33
21
25
35
42
46
56
21
30
40
46
56
70
28
36
44
33
45
58
69
79
32
48
54
67
80
132

CepTuchnkartsbl

VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, IOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, IOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, IOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, IOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, IOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, IOCT, YkpCEMPO

5 Bonbt

255 M
255N
255 H

405 F
405 FH
405

605 F

8305

12 BonbT

252N

312H
412 FM
412F

412 FH
412

412H
412J

412 JH
412 JHH
512 F

612 FL
612 F

612 FH
612 NGLE
612 NGMLE
612 NGME
612 NN
612 NH
612 NHH
622 L
622 M
622N
622 H
622 HH
612 JH
712 FL
712 FM
712 F
8412 NLE
8412 NMLE
8412 NME
8412 N
8412 NH
8312 L
8312 M
8312
8312 HL

8212 UN

24 BonbTa
48 Bonbt

—]
=
=
s
=

414 F
414 FH
414
414 H
414 J
414 JH
414 JHH
514 F

614 F

614 NGL
614 NGML
614 NGM
614 NN
614 NH
614 NHH
624 L
624 M
624 N
624 H
624 HH
614 JH

618 NM
618 NN

618 JH

714 F
8414 NL
8414 NML
8414 NM
8414 N
8414 NH
8314 L
8314 M
8314
8314 HL
8314 H
8214 UN

8318
8318 HL
8318 H
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Cepus 3400 N

Cepus 3300

Cepus 3200 J

Cepusa 4400 F

Cepua 4300 N

Cepus 4300

Cepusa 4200 N

Cepua 4200

Cepua 4100 N

92x92x25

92 x 92 x 32

92 x 92 x 38

119x119x 25

119x119x 32

119x119x 32

119x119x 38

119x119x 38

119x119x 38

M3/4

61
72
84
94

102
56
68
80
85
93

107

130

146
94

114

140

170
93

137

166

176

198
95

140

170

180

204

100

127

144

165

180

205
86

127

165

184

160

160

180

237

260

310

VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMPO

Tun

3412 NLE
3412 NME
3412 N
3412 NH
3412 NHH
3312 L
3312 M
3312

3312-177

3212 N
3212 JH-304
4412 FGL
4412 FGML
4412 FM
4412 F
4312 NL
4312 NM
4312 NN
4312 NH
4312 NHH
4312 L
4312 M
4312
4312-143
4312-179
4212 NL
4212 NML
4212 NM
4212 NN
4212 NH
4212 NHH
4212 L
4212 M
4212
4212H
4182 NGX

4182 NX

4182 NXH
4112 NHH
4112 NH3

Tun

3414 NL
3414 NM
3414 N
3414 NH
3414 NHH
3314 L
3314 M
3314
3314-140
3314-140
3314 H
3214 UN
3214 JH-306
4414 FL

4414 FM
4414 F
4314 NL
4314 NM
4314 NN
4314 NH
4314 NHH
4314 L
4314 M
4314
4314-147
4314-180
4214 NL
4214 NML
4214 NM
4214 NN
4214 NH
4214 NHH
4214 L

4214
4214 H
4184 NGX
4184 NXM
4184 NX
4184 NXH
4114 NHH
4114 NH3

Tun

3318

3318 H
3218 JN
3218 JH

4418 F

“*4318 NGN

4318 M
4318

4218 NN
4218 NH

4218
4218 H

4188 NXM

4118 NHH
4118 NH3

o/m

o/m
o/m
o/m
o/m
o/m
o/m
o/m

o/m

o/m

o/m
o/m
o/m
o/m

o/m

o/m
o/m
o/m

o/m
o/m
o/m
o/m

o/m

o/m



119x 119 x 38
127 x 127 x 38

127 x 127 x 38

135x135x 38

150 & x 38

150 & x 55
172 & x 51

172 @ x 51
172 & x 51

172 & x 51
180 @ x 70

275
187
216
252
270
122
250
360
420
360
205
350
410
480
540
350
410
480
147
900
925

225x225x 80 1090

232 & x 80

1005
1050

280 x 280 x 80 1920

VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, T'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO

DV4112N
5212 NM
5212 NN
5212 NH
DV 5212 N

5112 N
712N

7212N

6212 NM

6412 M

DV 4114 N
5214 NM
5214 NN
5214 NH
DV 5214 N

5114 N
7114 N
7114 NH
7214 N

6224 NM

6224 N

6224 NH

DV 6224

6424 M

6424

6424 H

DV 6424

W1G 180-AB31-01

W1G 200-HH70-52

W1G 208-BA35-52
W1G 250-HH37-52

DV 4118 N
5218 NM
5218 NN
5218 NH
DV 5218 N
5118 NL
5118 N
7118 N

7218 N

6248 NL-225
6248 NM
6248 N

6248 NH

DV 6248
6448 M

6448

6448 H

DV 6448

W1G 180-AB47-01

W1G 200-HH01-52

W1G 208-BA73-52
W1G 250-HH67-52



Cepus RV 40

Cepus RLF 35
Cepus RLF 48

Cepws RL 65
Cepus RL 90 N

Cepus RLF 100
Cepus RG 90
Cepusa RG 125 N
Cepua RG 160 N
Cepusa REF 100
Cepus RER 101

Cepua RER 125N

Cepus RER160 N

Cepwa QG 030

BeHTUNATOPbI NOCTOAHHOIO TOKA

0630p

Paamepsl

76 x 76 x 27

51x51x15
76 x 76 x 27

94 x 97 x 33
121 x 121 x 37

127 x 127 x 25
135x135x 38
180 x 180 x 40

220 x 220 x 56

100 @ x 25

101 D x 52

138 @ x 35

165 & x 54

203 x 50 x 48
260 x 50 x 48
365 x 50 x 48
415 x50 x 48

=
= [pou3BOANTENLHOCTb

18
28
9,6
22
28
50
40
55
64
55
60
87,5
139
209
86
104
190
110
74
110
240

M3/

75
100
140
155

CepTudmkartbl

VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, TOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCENPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO

VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, FOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMNPO

12 BonbT

-4

RV 40-18/12 L
RV 40-18/12 H
RLF 35-8/12N
RL 48-19/12 ML
RL 48-19/12

RL 65-21/12

RL 90-18/12 N

RLF100-11/12
RG 90-18/12 N
RG 125-19/12 NM
RG 125-19/12 N
RG 160-28/12 NM
RG 160-28/12 N
REF 100-11/12

RER 101-36/12 NHH
RER 125-19/12 NG

RER 125-19/12 N
RER 160-28/12 N

Tun

QG 030-148/12
QG 030-198/12
QG 030-303/12
QG 030-353/12

24 BonbTta

Tun

RLF 35-8/14N
RL 48-19/14 ML
RL 48-19/14 ML

RL 90-18/14 N

RLF100-11/14
RG 90-18/14 N
RG 125-19/14 NM
RG 125-19/14 N
RG 160-28/14 NM
RG 160-28/14 N
REF 100-11/14

RER 125-19/14 NM

RER 125-19/14 N
RER 160-28/14 N

Tun

QG 030-148/14
QG 030-198/14
QG 030-303/14
QG 030-353/14

48 BonbT

=
=
a2

RL 90-18/18 NH
RLF 100-11/18
RG 90-18/18 N

RG 125-19/18 N

RG 160-28/18 N

REF 100-11/18
REF 100-11/18 H

RER 160-28/18 N

Tun

CKONbXeHus Sintec
LLlapukonogwunHuk

MoawunHuK
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BEHTUNATOPbI NEPEMEHHOT0 TOKa
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[abapuTHble pa3mepb!

80 x 80 x 38

80 x 80 x 38

92 x92 x 25

92 x 92 x 38

119x119x 25

119x119x 38

119x119x 38

127 x 127 x 38

135x 135 x 38
150 x 172 x 38
150 & x 55

150 & x 55
172 @ x 51

@ 200
@ 200
@ 208
@ 250

121 x 121 x 37
135x135x 38
180 x 180 x 40
220 x 220 x 56
138 @ x 40
176 @ x 54

=
}. [pon3BoanTENbLHOCTD

29
36
48
48
30
37
50
50
31
45
59
31
45
59
49
54
67
67
75
75
84
104
117
117
80
100
123
145
160
160
100
115
160
160
150
180
180
235
330
325
325
390
375
420
925
455
815
925

M4

40
54
86
202
104
234

CepTuchukars

VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, F'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPQ
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, I'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO

VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, 'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, r'OCT, YkpCEMNPO
VDE, UL, CSA, rOCT, YkpCEMNPO

C HarHeTaHuem

4epe3 pacnopku

C BcacblBaHUeM
4epe3 pacnopku

' 230B/50Tu

BapuaHTbl ans
115V /50 'y

H
g

8880 A
8850 A
8550 A
8556 A
8880 N
8850 N
8550 N
8556 N
3950 L
3950 M
3950
3956 L
3956 M
3956
3850
3856
3550
3556
3650
3656
9956 L
9956 M
9950
9956
4890 N
4850 N
4580 N
4550 N
4650 N
4656 N
4850 Z
4580 Z
4650 Z
4656 Z
5988
5950
5958
5656 S
7056 ES
7855 ES
7856 ES
7450 ES
6058 ES
6078 ES
W2E 200-HH38-01
W4S 200-HH04-01
W2E 208-BA20-01
W2E 250-HL06-01

RL 90-18/50

RG 90-18/50

RG 125-19/56
RG 160-28/56 S
RER125-19/56
RER 160-28/56 S

Tun Tun

Tun ¢ TpaBepcoil, 6e3
BHELLHEro kopnyca

-
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Tun
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